SIZE DESCRIPTION LENGTH PRICE
75mm MDF Mouldings 3,600 148.00 41.11
75mm MDF Mouldings 2,100 90.00 42.86
100mm MDF Mouldings 3,600 169.00 46.94
100mm MDF Mouldings 2,100 102.00 48.57
120mm MDF Mouldings 3,600 181.00 50.28
150mm MDF Mouldings 3,600 201.00 55.83
170mm MDF Mouldings 3,600 213.00 59.17
200mm MDF Mouldings 3,600 239.00 66.39
CODE DESCRIPTION SIZE PRICE PER
BLK22080 MDF plinth block                 22x80mmMDF plinth block                 22x80mm 15.00 each
BLK22080S MDF square block                 22x80mmMDF square block                 22x80mm 15.00 each
BLK22080SC MDF square block+circles         22x80mmMDF square block+circles         22x80mm 22.00 each
BLK22105 MDF plinth block                22x105mmMDF plinth block                22x105mm 16.00 each
BLK22105S MDF square block                22x105mmMDF square block                22x105mm 16.00 each
BLK22105SC MDF square block+circles        22x105mmMDF square block+circles        22x105mm 24.00 each
BLK32080 MDF plinth block                 32x80mmMDF plinth block                 32x80mm 17.00 each
BLK32110 MDF plinth block                32x110mmMDF plinth block                32x110mm 19.00 each
BLK48115 MDF plinth block                48x115mmMDF plinth block                48x115mm 22.00 each
Pine Mouldings
CODE DESCRIPTION SIZE PRICE PER
68mm Pine Mouldings 21x68mm 40.00 /1m
100mm Pine Mouldings 21x100mm 47.00 /1m
140mm Pine Mouldings 21x140mm 57.00 /1m
210mm Pine Mouldings 21x210mm 75.00 /1m
BLKP25083 Pine plinth block                25x83mmPine plinth block                25x83mm 15.00 each
BLKP25083S Pine square block                25x83mmPine square block                25x83mm 15.00 each
BLKP25083SC Pine square block+circles        25x83mmPine square block+circles        25x83mm 22.00 each
BLKP25105 Pine plinth block               25x105mmPine plinth block               25x105mm 16.00 each
BLKP25105S Pine square block               25x105mmPine square block               25x105mm 25.00 each
BLKP25105SC Pine square block+circles       25x105mmPine square block+circles       25x105mm 25.00 each
CODE DESCRIPTION SIZE PRICE PER
68mm 21x68mm 66.00 /1m
100mm 21x100mm 93.00 /1m
140mm 21x140mm 118.00 /1m
210mm 21x200mm 165.00 /1m
BLKM25083 Meranti plinth block             25x83mmMeranti plinth block             25x83mm 29.00 each
BLKM25083S Meranti square block             25x83mmMeranti square block             25x83mm 29.00 each
BLKM25083SC Meranti square block+circles     25x83mmMeranti square block+circles     25x83mm 35.00 each
BLKM25105 Meranti plinth block            25x105mmMeranti plinth block            25x105mm 29.00 each
BLKM25105S Meranti square block            25x105mmMeranti square block            25x105mm 29.00 each
BLKM25105SC Meranti square block+circles    25x105mmMeranti square block+circles    25x105mm 37.00 each
MDF(Supawood) Mouldings
R/m
Meranti Mouldings
Meranti Mouldings
Meranti Mouldings
Meranti Mouldings
Meranti Mouldings
12 Henred Road, New Germany.
KwaZulu-Natal, South Africa.
Web Site: www.mouldings.co.za
Skirting
Architrave
Tel: +27 (31) 705 7481/2
Fax: 027 (31) 705 7213
Email: ornamental@mouldings.co.za
Ornamental  Mouldings
Plinth Block
Plain Square
Block
Square Block
with Circles
Square Block
+ Resin Detail
Ornamental Mouldings makes a wide range of moulded skirting and architrave.
We manufacture all our designs in either MDF, Pine , Meranti timber
or Water Resistant Polymer Plaster(WPP).
Architectural interest (Top) blocks and plinth (bottom) blocks are also available.
Meranti & Pine mouldings are supplied in lengths as it comes from the mill.
eg. 2.4m/2.7m/3m/3.3m/3.6m etc.  MDF is supplied as listed below.
WPP skirting is supplied in 2.4m lengths.
Prices Include 15% VAT.  Measurements in mm.
Subject to change without notice.  Exceptions and omissions excepted.
12 Henred Road, New Germany.
KwaZulu-Natal, South Africa.
Web Site: www.mouldings.co.za
Skirting
Architrave
Tel: +27 (31) 705 7481/2
Fax: 027 (31) 705 7213
Email: ornamental@mouldings.co.za
Ornamental  Mouldings
These are the different profiles we have.  These can be applied to
different materials such as MDF, Pine , Meranti, or WPP and
different sizes as listed in the price list.
Prices Include 15% VAT.  Measurements in mm.
Subject to change without notice.  Exceptions and omissions excepted.